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Objaśnienia: Małgorzata Biernat MB, Tomasz Biernat TB, Paulina Eliks PE, Agnieszka Górzna AG, Roma Bryske RB, Anna Dassuj AD,  Łukasz Grzech ŁG, Zuzanna Gwiaździńska ZG, Leszek Gruntkowski LG, Marek Jaskulski MJ, Oliwia Foltyn-Strzępka 
OF-S, Tomasz Jopek TJ, Ewa Klawek EK, Jacek Klimaszewski JK, Dionizy Kochański DK, Kamila Kruszyńska Derkowska KKD, Krystyna Krysztopolska Płóciniczak KKP, Jakub Kurkiewicz JK, Iwona Libera IL, Damian Łuczak DŁ, Maciej Małecki MM, Jarosław 
Mituta JM, Damian Nowak DN, Janusz Olech JO, Beata Orzechowska BO, Mirosława Pertek MP, Paweł Przygoda PP, Elżbieta Shmidt ES, Jarosław Smogór JS, Justyna Smyk JS, Monika Szafińska MS, Krzysztof Stróżyński KS,  Magda Stróżyńska MS, 
Kamila Szymczak KS, Klaudia Wieczorek KW, Piotr Ziółkowski PZ 

LP GODZINY 

LEKCYJNE 

I TUF 

WYCHOWAWCA: 

Justyna Smyk 

I TL 

WYCHOWAWCA: 

Justyna Smyk 

III TW 

WYCHOWAWCA: 

Agnieszka Górzna 

III TUF  

WYCHOWAWCA: 

Zuzanna Gwiaździńska 

III TL 

WYCHOWAWCA 

Paweł Przygoda 

P 

O 

N 

I 

E 

D 

Z 

1.  8.10  -   8.55  WOS KKD 3 WOS KKD 3   Ed patr i wojsk KS 12a 

2.  9.00  -   9.45 Chemia JS 11 Chemia JS 11   WOS JK 14 

3.  9.55  - 10.40 Historia JO 10 Historia JO 10  Wyk. Proj, fryz BO 4 WF DN/JK 

4. 10.50 - 11.35 Met fryz BO 4 Musztra i strzel KS 22 Chemia JS 11 Chemia JS 11 WF DN/JK 

5. 11.50 - 12.35 Filozofia PP 7 Filozofia PP 7 Mtemat RB 6 Matemat RB 6 MATEMAT RB 6 

6. 12.45 – 13.30 Geografia TB 14 Geografia TB 14 Dz.gosp. KKP 12 Dz.gosp. KKP 12 DZ. GOSP. KKP 12 

7. 13.35 – 14.20 Zaj z wych JS 11 Zaj z wych JS 11 Hispol PP 8 Hispoł PP 8 HISPOŁ PP 8 

8. 14.25 – 15.10    Zaj z wych ZG 15  

     

W                        

T 

O 

R 

E 

K 

1.  8.10  -   8.55 JA/JNP ŁG5/ZG15 JA/JNP ŁG5/ZG15     

2.  9.00  -   9.45 Matematyka MP 10 Matematyka MP 10 Diag.wet.w pr.LEK23 Prod fr i styl fryz EK 19 U. log tran LG 14 

3.  9.55  - 10.40 Matematyka MP 10 Matematyka MP 10 Diag wet w pr LEK2 Prod fr i styl fryz EK 19 U. log tran LG 14 

4. 10.50 - 11.35 Historia JO  Historia JO Prof. I Lecz chor zw PR LEK11 Prod fr i styl fryz EK 19 Log transp JS 4 

5. 11.50 - 12.35 Prac fryz EK 19 Gosp mag LG 14 Prof. I Lecz chor zw PR LEK18  Log transp JS 4 

6. 12.45 – 13.30 Prac fryz EK 19 Gosp mag LG 14 Prof. I Lecz chor zw PR LEK3  Prac śr tran/proc tran JS 4 

7. 13.35 – 14.20 Prac fryz EK 19 Mag przyp LG 14 Prof. I Lecz chor zw PR LEK3  Prac śr tran/proc tran JS 4 

8. 14.25 – 15.10     Prac śr tran/proc tran JS 4 

 

Ś 

R 

O 

D 

A 

1.  8.10  -   8.55 Podst fryz BO 25 Mag przyp LG 14 JA/JNR MSZ/DK JA/JNR MSZ/DK JA/JNR DK/MSZ 

2.  9.00  -   9.45 Podst fryz BO 25 Mag Dystryb LG 21 JA/JN RMSZ/DK JA/JNR MSZ/DK JA/JNR DK/MSZ 

3.  9.55  - 10.40 Tech i tech fryz BO 25 Mag Dystryb LG 21 Biologia KKP 12 Geografia MB 2 Geografia MB 2 

4. 10.50 - 11.35 J.polski KW 12a J.polski KW 12a Biologia KKP 12 Geografia MB 2 Geografia MB 2 

5. 11.50 - 12.35 Tech i tech fryz BO 25 Ed pat i wojsk.KS 9 Chemia JS 11 Chemia JS 11 WOS JK 

6. 12.45 – 13.30 Religia ES Religia ES WF DN WF DN  

7. 13.35 – 14.20 Chemia JS Chemia JS WF DN WF DN  

8. 14.25 – 15.10      

C 

Z 

W 

A 

R 

T 

E 

K 

1.  8.10  -   8.55 EDB DŁ EDB DŁ Zaj z wych AG Wyk proj fryz BO 25 Prac log/ mag-sped LG 14 

2.  9.00  -   9.45 JA/JNR MSZ/ŁG JA/JNR MSZ/ŁG Diagn wet AG Wyk proj fryz BO 25 Prac log/ mag-sped LG 14 

3.  9.55  - 10.40 BHP DŁ 10 BHP DŁ 10 Diagn wet AG 1 Wiz we fryz EK 19 Prac log/ mag-sped LG 14 

4. 10.50 - 11.35 Sił/Samoob JK/TJ Sił/Samoob JK/TJ HiSpoł PP 7 HiSpoł PP 7 HiSpoł PP 7 

5. 11.50 - 12.35 Fizyka JM 11 Fizyka JM 11 WF DN WF DN Zaj z wych PP 8 

6. 12.45 – 13.30   J. polski MJ 21 J. polski MJ 21 J. polski MJ 21 

7. 13.35 – 14.20   Matematyka RB 6 Matematyka RB 6 Matematyka RB 6 

8. 14.25 – 15.10   Religia ES   

 

P 

I 

Ą 

T 

E 

K 

1.  8.10  -   8.55 WF DN WF DN Matematyka RB 6 Matematyka RB 6 Matematyka RB 6 

2.  9.00  -   9.45 WF DN WF DN J. polski MJ 12a J. polski MJ 12a J. polski MJ 12a 

3.  9.55  - 10.40 J.A/J.N.R MSz7/ŁG 5 J.A/J.N.R MSz7/ŁG 5 J. polski MJ 12a J. polski MJ 12a J. polski MJ 12a 

4. 10.50 - 11.35 J. polski KW 12a J. polski KW 12a J.A/J.N.R MSz7/DK22 J.A/J.N.R MSz7/DK22 J.A/J.N.R MSz7/DK22 

5. 11.50 - 12.35 Matematyka MP 11 Matematyka MP 11 Prof i l. chor zw AG 1 Wyk proj fryz BO 25 Sił/Samo JKL/TJ 

6. 12.45 – 13.30  Pr.gosp mat/pr.mag LG21 Prof i l. chor zw AG 1 Wyk proj fryz BO 25 Prac śr tran/proc tren JS 4 

7. 13.35 – 14.20  Pr.gosp mat/pr.mag LG21 J.A/J.N.R MSz7/DK22 J.A/J.N.R MSz7/DK22 RELIGIA ES 

8. 14.25 – 15.10      


